SNR Bearing Argentina
UC305-15G2T04 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 23.81 mm x 62 mm x 38 mm SNR
UC305-15G2T04 Bearing units,Insert bearings
  Bearing No. UC305-15G2T04
B 38 mm
C 21 mm
C1 6.2 mm
d 23.81 mm
D 62 mm
G 1/4-28UNF
m 6 mm
r 1.5
S 15 mm
SW 3.18 mm
C0 11.5 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.35 kg
Recommended tightening
torque for set screw
3.7 Nm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1